Part Number Description 1-23 24 + Part Number Description 1-23 24 +
In the event merchandise is defective or non-conforming in any way, we shall be respon-
sible for the repayment to the buyer of the purchase price paid upon return to us of the
defective or non-conforming goods. However, we shall not be liable or responsible for
any other damages whether direct, indirect, incidental or consequential. We shall not be
responsible for any breach of warranty except as herein set forth and, in particular, there
are no implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose.
Safety Flag Co. of America

T-ANSI-OPS-GN Green w/ Pocket ANSI Class 2 13.73 10.99
UNI-Size™ Safety Shirts
OSS Orange  $5.31 $4.25
OSS-GN Green 5.31 4.25
OSS-RFL Orange w/ Silver Reflective 8.13 6.50
OSS-GN-RFL Green w/ Silver Reflective 8.13 6.50
Cyclist’s/Jogger’s Vest
SVJOG Orange w/ LY Reflective $5.23 $4.25
SVJOG-GN Green w/ LY Reflective 5.23 4.25
See Catalog Page 6
SAFLAGS®
SF13 13" x 13" Flag $0.87 $0.71
SF16 16" x 16" Flag 1.15 0.95
SF18 18" x 18" Flag 1.39 1.12
SF24 24" x 24" Flag 2.20 1.80
SF18TR 18" x 18" True Red Flag - See Additional Colors Below 1.68 1.39
SFP13 13" x 13" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 1.20 0.99
SFP16 16" x 16" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 1.55 1.24
SFP18 18" x 18" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 1.68 1.46
SFP24 24" x 24" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 2.70 2.29
SF13-24 13" x 13" Flag w/ 24" Dowel 1.16 0.99
SF16-24 16" x 16" Flag w/ 24" Dowel 1.45 1.21
SF18-24 18" x 18" Flag w/ 24" Dowel             (100+ @ $1.29) 1.71 1.36
SF18-30 18" x 18" Flag w/ 30" Dowel 1.78 1.45
SF18-30TR 18" x 18" True Red Flag - See Additional Colors Below 2.02 1.81
SF24-36 24" x 24" Flag w/ 36" Dowel 2.44 2.27
SFP13-24 13" x 13" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 24" Dowel 1.50 1.22
SFP16-24 16" x 16" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 24" Dowel 1.88 1.50
SFP18-24 18" x 18" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 24" Dowel 2.06 1.64
SFP18-30 18" x 18" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 30" Dowel 2.18 1.73
SFP24-36 24" x 24" Flag w/ Plastic Stiffener 36" Dowel 3.48 2.76
XF18-24 18" x 18" Economy Flag w/ 24" Dowel — 0.89
All non-Red/Orange colors same price as TR. Colors: GN (Green) OR (Orange) TR (True Red) WH (White) YE (Yellow) B (Blue)
Specialty SAFLAGS®
SFT13 13" x 13" Flag w/ Horiz Stay & Grommet $1.48 $1.18
SFT16 16" x 16" Flag w/ Horiz Stay & Grommet 1.80 1.44
SFT18 18" x 18" Flag w/ Horiz Stay & Grommet 2.03 1.62
SFD18 18" x 18" Flag w/ Dowel & 3 Grommets 2.29 1.83
SFD24 24" x 24" Flag w/ Dowel & 3 Grommets 3.36 2.69
SFH18 18" x 18" Flag w/ Wire Spreader 2.27 1.82
SF18RX 18" x 18" Flag w/ Reflective X (one side) 3.74 2.99
SF24RX 24" x 24" Flag w/ Reflective X (one side) 7.49 5.99
Cloth Flags
CF18 18" x 18" True Red Flag $2.34 $1.87
CFH18 18" x 18" True Red Flag w/ Wire Spreader 3.16 2.53
CF18-24 18" x 18" True Red Flag w/ 24" Dowel 2.69 2.15
Heavy Duty Knitted Vinyl Mesh Flags (All non-Orange colors same price as TR)
SFKV18 18" x 18" Flag $2.20 $1.76
SFKV18TR 18" x 18" True Red Flag 2.79 2.23
SFKV18-24 18" x 18" Flag w/ 24" Dowel            (100+ @ $1.95) 2.49 1.99
SFKV18-30 18" x 18" Flag w/ 30" Dowel 2.65 2.12
SFKV18-30TR 18" x 18" True Red Flag w/ 30" Dowel 3.25 2.60
SFKV3G18 18" x 18" Flag w/ 3 Grommets 2.81 2.25
SFKVD18 18" x 18" Flag w/ Dowel & 3 Grommets 2.95 2.36
SFKVH18 18" x 18" Flag w/ Wire Spreader 3.61 2.89
SFKV24 24" x 24" Flag 3.86 3.09
SFKV24TR 24" x 24" True Red Flag 4.81 3.85
SFKV24-36 24" x 24" Flag w/ 36" Dowel 4.46 3.57
SFKV24-36TR 24" x 24" True Red Flag 5.40 4.32
SFKVD24 24" x 24" Flag w/ Dowel & 3 Grommets 4.96 3.97
Medium Weight Woven Mesh Flags
GFNM18 18" x 18" Flag $1.65 $1.32
GFNM24 24" x 24" Flag 2.72 2.18
GFNM18-24 24" x 24" Flag w/ 24" Dowel 2.00 1.60
GFNM18-30 18" x 18" Flag w/ 30" Dowel 2.11 1.69
GFNM24-36 24" x 24" Flag w/ 36" Dowel 3.28 2.62
Light Weight Woven Mesh Flags - Not Bound
99/18 18" x 18" Flag $1.40 $1.12
99/24 24" x 24" Flag 2.49 1.99
99/18-24 18" x 18" Flag w/ 24" Dowel 1.75 1.40
99/18-30 18" x 18" Flag w/ 30" Dowel 1.87 1.49
99/24-36 24" x 24" Flag w/ 36" Dowel 3.08 2.46
First Quality Wood Dowels
24 24" x 3/4" Wood Dowel — $0.28
30 30" x 3/4" Wood Dowel — 0.37
36 36" x 3/4" Wood Dowel — 0.47
See Catalog Page 7
Marking Flags 1000-4900    5000 +
MFS-15 2.5" x 3.5" Flag on 15" Wire Staff $60.04 $48.03
MFS-21 2.5" x 3.5" Flag on 21" Wire Staff 68.06 54.45
MFS-30 2.5" x 3.5" Flag on 30" Wire Staff 82.00 65.60
MFS-36 2.5" x 3.5" Flag on 36" Wire Staff 89.56 71.65
MFL-21 4" x 5" Flag on 21" Wire Staff 73.70 58.96
MFL-30 4" x 5" Flag on 30" Wire Staff 87.69 70.15
MFL-36 4" x 5" Flag on 36" Wire Staff 99.89 79.91
MFL-21-PRTD 4" x 5" Flag on 21" Wire Staff - PRINTED 104.41 83.53
MFL-30-PRTD 4" x 5" Flag on 30" Wire Staff - PRINTED 117.73 94.18
MFL-36-PRTD 4" x 5" Flag on 36" Wire Staff - PRINTED 127.61 102.09
MFL-18P 4" x 5" Flag on 18" Plastic Staff 73.59 58.87
MFL-24P 4" x 5" Flag on 24" Plastic Staff 77.76 62.21
MFL-18P-PRTD 4" x 5" Flag on 18" Plastic Staff - PRINTED 96.55 77.24
MFL-24P-PRTD 4" x 5" Flag on 24" Plastic Staff - PRINTED 111.58 89.26
Denote color when ordering: R (Red) W (White) O (Orange) B (Blue) G (Green)
Add $1.50 per hundred when less than 1000. One-time screen charge of $20 may apply for printing.
Replacement Airport Windsock
WS10 10" Throat By 36" Length $8.49 $7.51
WS18/48 18" Throat By 48" Length 27.33 25.99
WS18/60 18" Throat By 60" Length 28.33 26.44
WS18 18" Throat By 96" Length 29.86 26.98
WS24 24" Throat By 96" Length 56.13 44.91
WS36 36" Throat By 146" Length 74.12 64.96
Windsock Hardware
WS10HW Hardware for 10" Throat Windsock $33.45 $29.95
WS18HW Hardware for 18" Throat Windsock 53.88 46.67
Airport Flags
APF 36" x 36" Orange & White Airport Flag $13.85 $11.42
APF60 36" x 36" Orange & White Airport Flag on 60" Dowel 16.85 14.67
APF72 36" x 36" Orange & White Airport Flag on 72" Dowel 17.85 15.67
APF2G 36" x 36" Orange & White Airport Flag w/ 2 Grommets 14.33 11.99
USA Flag
USA-FLAG 3' x 5' Nylon USA Flag $13.73 $10.99
Bicycle, Snow & Tractor Flags
BF-6 9" X 11" Flag on 6' x 1/4" Pole w/ Mounting Bracket $4.33 $3.46
BF-8 9" X 11" Flag on 8' x 1/4" Pole w/ Mounting Bracket 5.14 4.11
BF-Bracket Bicycle Mounting Bracket Only — 1.00
DP-6 2 Pennant Flags on 6' Pole 7.78 6.22
TR-6 16" X 16" Flag on 6' x 5/16" Pole 6.85 5.48
TR-8 16" X 16" Flag on 8' x 5/16" Pole 7.73 6.18
TR-Bracket Tractor Mounting Bracket Only — 1.30
SF-6 9" X 11" Flag on 6' x 1/4" Pole 3.05 2.44
Fray-Proof SAFLAG®
SWS Frayproof Flag w/ S Hook Only $4.76 $3.81
SWS-J Frayproof Flag w/ S Hook Mounted on 30" Dowel 6.24 4.99
See Catalog Page 8
Paddle Signs
Plastic Hardboard
ST-SL18P 18" STOP SLOW ST-SL18 18" STOP SLOW $10.96 $8.95
ST-ST18P 18" STOP STOP ST-ST18 18" STOP STOP 10.96 8.95
ST-ST18-CIR 18" STOP STOP Circle 10.97 8.96
ST-SL24 24" STOP SLOW 19.99 16.99
ST-ST24 24" STOP STOP 19.99 16.99
Reflective Hardboard - Made of 3M™ Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
ST-SL18-RFL 18" STOP SLOW Engineer Grade 29.38 23.50
ST-SL24-RFL 24" STOP SLOW Engineer Grade 44.95 35.96
ST-SL18-HI 18" STOP SLOW High Intensity 57.94 46.35
ST-SL24-HI 24" STOP SLOW High Intensity w/ 60" Wood Handle 99.44 79.55
ST-SL18-DG 18" STOP SLOW Diamond Grade 95.28 76.22
ST-SL24-DG 24" STOP SLOW Diamond Grade w/ 60" Wood Handle 114.58 91.66
ST-ST18-RFL 18" STOP STOP Engineer Grade 29.38 23.50
ST-ST18-HI 18" STOP STOP High Intensity 57.94 46.35
ST-ST18-DG 18" STOP STOP Diamond Grade 95.28 76.22
Aluminum
ST-SL14A 14" STOP SLOW ST-ST14A 14" STOP STOP $11.55 $9.24
ST-SL18A 18" STOP SLOW ST-ST18A 18" STOP STOP 15.40 12.32
ST-SL24A 24" STOP SLOW 22.64 18.11
Part Number Description 1-23 24 + Part Number Description 1-23 24 +
Order by Phone 401-722-0900 or Toll Free 800-556-7584 Midwest Office 765-552-5369 or Toll Free 800-552-5369
Order by FAX 401-722-0912 or Toll Free 800-822-0450 Midwest FAX 765-552-5272 or Toll Free 800-487-3207
Internet www.safetyflag.com Email  sales@safetyflag.com
Paddle Signs (cont.)
Reflective Aluminum - Made of 3M™ Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
ST-SL18A-RFL 18" STOP SLOW Engineer Grade $27.49 $21.99
ST-SL24A-RFL 24" STOP SLOW Engineer Grade 43.25 34.60
ST-ST18A-RFL 18" STOP STOP Engineer Grade 27.49 21.99
Optional Paddle Sign Handles
60 60" Wood Handle — $3.25
72 72" Wood Handle — 4.25
81 81" 2-Piece PVC Handle (21" + 60") — 13.99